10 April 2023 Monday Race Result
55th Race Starts At:15:55 Handicap
Prize 1.)3.490 $ 2)1.116$
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire
1 OUR EMILY (SAF)(2) rsr? b RAFEEF (AUS) - ONLY EMILY (SAF) BY CAPTAIN AL (SAF)
4y ch WYLIE HALL (AUS) - SOUNDS POSITIVE (SAF) BY MIESQUE'S
2 CERTAINLY (SAF)(5) m  APPROVAL (USA)
3 STING RAY (SAF)(3) rsri/ b RED RAY (SAF) - AFLOAT (SAF) BY CAPTAIN AL (SAF)
4 RUSSIAN DOLL (SAF)(9) ;13/ b fSSTAl;IFORK (USA) - BARONOVA (SAF) BY JOSHUA DANCER
5 CANDY FORMY Sy b NOBLE TUNE (USA) - AWESOME BEAUTY (SAF) BY
MOMMY (SAF)(6) m  CATALOOCHEE (SAF)
Sy b  GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS) - GARDEN TEA PARTY (SAF)
6 PRINCESSTEA (SAF)X4) || By WESTERN WINTER (USA)
7 FASHION MISTRESS 4y b MASTER OF MY FATE (SAF) - FASHION TALK (SAF) BY A.P.
(SAF)(1) m  ANSWER (USA)
8 HEREINAFTER (SAFYS) r63/ b (FXS;)JRA (SAF) - LIZARD'S AFFAIR (SAF) BY LIZARD ISLAND
MAGICALLEE (SAF)(7) 6y ch XJ/ISL;;OW MAGIC (AUS) - LEE DANZIG (SAF) BY QUI DANZIG

Dam
55,5
61,5
59
60
52
60,5
53,5
57

53

kg, 1000 Dirt (Polytrack)
3)5588%

Weight Jockey Owner
RA VENNIKER DD &G CC AT
CMAUJEAN P &R GANGIAH gli-IjIISEI_OO
SHLENGWA VLROBERTS KIOICBEQ"FISJ
AMGUDLWA SBUNWARIE EWAMAEM
M PREGGIE LOUIS
VRENSBURG SOMASUNDRAM  GOOSEN
51 ATSUNYANE P M MURUGASA &ESISECR[JTT
M YENI HENRY MOODLEY ﬁX%OA}éAN
M KKATIJEDI K GNAIDOO ﬁWAmAgAN

Pick(2) :1,40 £, Quinella(2/5) 9,90 b, Exacta(2/5) 9,95 b, Trifecta(2/5/3) 25,42 4, Place(2) 2,90 ¥, Place(5) 2,30 +, 4th double(3/2) 63,95 ©

Trainer

Withdrawn

Greyville Guney Afrika Racecourse

4)279$

Time Win PSF St Margin
1,40 36.36(1) 2
435 1034(2) 5
7,75 12.094) 3
530 12.14(3) 9
14,35 3.15(7) 6
435 9952) 4
7,50 10.56(5) 1
10,20 5.38(6) 8
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